2016

MONTH

January
January
January
January
January
January
January

January

January
January
January
January
January
January

January

February
February
February
February
February
February
February

February

February

KUBECCA

I

Schedule

DAY DATE

Monday 1/4/16
1/5/16

1/6/16

1/7/16

1/8/16

1/9/16

1/10/16

1/11/16

Tuesday 1/19/16
1/20/16
1/21/16
1/22/16
1/23/16
1/24/16
1/25/16

Monday 1/1/16
1/2/16
1/3/16
1/4/16
1/5/16
1/6/16
1/7/16
1/8/16

Sunday 2/21/16
2 shows

CONCERT

2016

Crystal Symphony
Crystal Symphony
Crystal Symphony
Crystal Symphony
Crystal Symphony
Crystal Symphony
Crystal Symphony
Crystal Symphony

Ocean Princess
Ocean Princess
Ocean Princess
Ocean Princess
Ocean Princess
Ocean Princess

Ocean Princess

Pacific Princess
Pacific Princess
Pacific Princess
Pacific Princess
Pacific Princess
Pacific Princess
Pacific Princess

Pacific Princess

Redmond, OR

Redmond Community Concert Assoc.

(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)

(Kuba solo)

(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)

(Kuba solo)

(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)

(Kuba solo)

Updated: September 2016

TIME or
REGION

Brazil

to

Uruguay

Brazil

to

Uruguay

Samoan

Islands

to

New

Zealand

2:00PM &
6:30PM

EDUCATION
OUTREACH



KUBECCA

12016 Schedule 2017

MONTH DAY DATE CONCERT TIMEor EDUCATION
REGION OUTREACH

March Friday 3/11/16 Queen Victoria (Kuba solo)
March 3/12/16 Queen Victoria (Kuba solo) Brisbane
March 3/13/16 Queen Victoria (Kuba solo) to
March 3/14/16 Queen Victoria  (Kuba solo) Darwin
March 3/15/16 Queen Victoria (Kuba solo)
March 3/16/16 Queen Victoria (Kuba solo)
trans-ship
March Sunday 3/20/16 Quantum of the Seas (Kuba solo)
to to 27 Days China
April Wednesday 4/17/16 Quantum of the Seas  (Kuba solo)
home 3 days

April Friday 4/22/16 Queen Mary 2 (Kuba solo)

April 4/23/16 Queen Mary 2 (Kuba solo) Salalah
April 4/24/16 Queen Mary 2 (Kuba solo) to
April 4/25/16 Queen Mary 2  (Kuba solo) Limassol
April 4/26/16 Queen Mary 2 (Kuba solo)

April 4/27/16 Queen Mary 2 (Kuba solo)

April 4/28/16 Queen Mary 2 (Kuba solo)

June 6/20/16 Pacific Princess (Kuba solo)

June 6/21/16 Pacific Princess (Kuba solo)

June 6/22/16 Pacific Princess (Kuba solo) Tromso
June 6/23/16 Pacific Princess (Kuba solo) to
June 6/24/16 Pacific Princess (Kuba solo) Trondheim
June 6/25/16 Pacific Princess (Kuba solo)

June 6/26/16 Pacific Princess (Kuba solo)

July 7/10/16 Banning, CA 7:15pm

Sun Lakes Country Club

www.kubecca.com


http://www.kubecca.com

1016

MONTH

July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July

August
to

August

September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September

September

October
October
October

October

DAY

Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Sunday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Saturday
Monday

KUBECCA

i

Schedule

DATE

7/24/16
7/25/16
7/26/16
7/27116
7/28/16
7/29/16
7/30/16
7/31/16

8/4/16
to

8/29/16

9/10/16
9/11/16
9/14/16
9/18/16
9/19/16
9/24/16
9/25/16
9/26/16
9/27/16
9/29/16

10/4/16
10/8/16
10/15/16
10/17/16

CONCERT

Queen Mary 2 (Kuba solo)
Queen Mary 2 (Kuba solo)
Queen Mary 2 (Kuba solo)
Queen Mary 2 (Kuba solo)
Queen Mary 2 (Kuba solo)
Queen Mary 2 (Kuba solo)
Queen Mary 2 (Kuba solo)

Queen Mary 2 (Kuba solo)

Quantum of the Seas  (Kuba solo)
25 Days

Quantum of the Seas  (Kuba solo)

Mt Vernon, OH
Marysville, OH
Alpena, Ml
Alton, IL
Bolivar, MO
Turlock, CA
Los Gatos, CA
Oroville, CA
Redding, CA
Roseburg, OR

Elko, NV
Shelton, WA
Worland, WY

Lewistown, MT

Updated: September 2016

201~

TIME or
REGION

New York

to

London

China

7:30pm
3:00pm
7:30pm
3:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
2:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:00pm

7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

EDUCATION
OUTREACH

9:30am
10:30am
10:00am



1016

MONTH

October
October
October

November
November
November
November
November
November

November

December

to

December

January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January

January

DAY

Wednesday
Friday
Sunday

Sunday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday

KUBECCA

i

Schedule

DATE

10/19/16
10/21/16
10/23/16

11/12/16
11/13/16
11/14/16
11/15/16
11/16/16
11/17/16
11/18/16

11/23/16

to

12/19/16

1/8/17
1/10/17
11217
1/13/17
114117
11717
1/19/17
1/20/17
121117
1/22/117
1/23/17
1/24117

CONCERT

Butte, MT
Kalispell, MT
Sunnyside, WA

Queen Mary 2
Queen Mary 2
Queen Mary 2
Queen Mary 2
Queen Mary 2
Queen Mary 2
Queen Mary 2

Quantum of the Seas

Quantum of the Seas

2017
Minot, ND
Anoka, MN
Olney, IL
Munster, IN
Waukegan, IL
Bryan, OH
Seaford, DE
Seaford, DE
Fishersville, VA
Hagerstown, MD
Harwood, MD
Washington, NC

(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)

(Kuba solo)

www.kubecca.com

(Kuba solo)

(Kuba solo)

TIME or
REGION

7:30pm
7:30pm
3:00pm

New York

to

London

China

3:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm

7:30pm
2:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm

EDUCATION
OUTREACH

10:00am

Not
Confirmed

1:00pm

1:00pm

9:00am


http://www.kubecca.com

MONTH

January
January
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March

April
April
April
April
April
April

DAY

Thursday
Sunday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Friday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday

DATE

1/26/17
1/29/17
2/317
2/417
2/6/17
21717
2917
21117
21317
211417
2115117
219117
2/24/117
2/26/17
3/6/17
3717
3/9/17
3/15/17
3/16/17
3/18/17
3/19/17
3/24117
3/27/16
3/28/17

CONCERT

Lake City, SC
Lake City, FL
McKinney, TX
Irving, TX
Kilgore, TX
Camden, AR
Terrell, TX

Ponca City, KS
Pampa, TX
Garden City, KS
Garden City, KS
El Dorado, KS
Harlingen, TX
Corpus Christi, TX
Palm Springs, CA
Oxnard, CA

Lodi, CA

Lake Havasu City, AZ
Payson, AZ
Silver City, NM
Las Cruces, NM
Nashua, NH
Lancaster, PA

Willow Street, PA

4/3/17 P&O Aurora
4/4/17 P&O Aurora
4/5/17 P&O Aurora
4/6/17 P&O Aurora
4/717 P&O Aurora
4/8/17 P&O Aurora

(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)

(Kuba solo)

Updated: September 2016

TIME or
REGION

7:30pm
3:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:00pm

3:00pm
7:30pm
2:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
3:00pm
8:00pm
7:30pm
7:00pm

Puerto
Quetzal
to

Cartagena

EDUCATION
OUTREACH

10:00am

1:00pm

1:30pm

10:00am

10:00am

10:00am

9:30am
10:00am



12016

MONTH

April
April
April
April
April
April

April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April

DAY

KUBECCA

i

Schedule

DATE

411417
411517
4/16/17
41717
4/18/17
411917

4/25117
4/26/17
412717
4/28/17
4/29/117
4/30/17

5117

5/2/17

CONCERT

P&O Arcadia
P&O Arcadia
P&O Arcadia
P&O Arcadia
P&O Arcadia
P&O Arcadia

Queen Mary 2
Queen Mary 2
Queen Mary 2
Queen Mary 2
Queen Mary 2
Queen Mary 2
Queen Mary 2
Queen Mary 2

(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)

(Kuba solo)

(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)
(Kuba solo)

(Kuba solo)

www.kubecca.com

2017

TIME or
REGION

Jordon

to

Istanbul

Safaga

to

Naples

EDUCATION
OUTREACH


http://www.kubecca.com

